
Ulm

Abo

Fox

Ogg

Trinidad

Pueblo Jct

Hyde

Otis

Grenville

Jane

Nida

Royce

Funk

Sixela

Rowe

Levy

Gise

Yeso

Alva

Barr

Tolk
Mill

Delhi

Onava

Southern Jct

Model

Crews

Salt Creek Jct

Silio

Dewey

Grier

Osage

Bijou

Pedro

Provo

Cassa

Negra

Oriva

Nueve

Miami

Castaneda

135.3

Henry

Haney

Cairo

Perry

Mason

Merna

Ashby Hecla

316.4

Rhame

Beebe

Ismay

Selby

Baker

328.9
601.9, 335.9

Waldo Ojita

Perea

Sands

Curry

345.2

TolarLargo

Clayton

Lyons

Duoro

Ulmer

356.8

446.7

Fargo

Codman

Jamestown

483.3

Agudo

Pampa

Lewis

Denver 0.0

Lakin

Altus

Boise City

Kress

Tulia

Happy

Anselmo

315.6

Black

Kings Mill

338.0

La Jct

Lamar
Grote

330.4

Marmon

Becker

347.2=454.2

Timpas

Ricardo

Jansen

Lascar

Spruce

Decker

505.9

Marnel

Lucy

208.3

Joffre

Powell

Lariat

Echeta

Hudson

Rowley

120.4, 617.7

Aberdeen

Kiewit

EasternAmarillo

Stuart

121.2

Bayard

Lubbock Jct

Axtell

Ansley

Edison

Linscott

Texico

Natick

Minden

Berwyn

Motala

Broncho

Norway

Halsey

Hazard

722.2

124.74

Kirby

Grande

Rimrock

Craven

Bowman

Douglas

Gretna
Roscoe

Petrel

Clovis

Zita

728.1

MP 435.6

707.0, 778.6, 118.6

Canyon

Laguna

Hebron

Colmor

Felipe

MP 478.8

Cowles

Kayser

828.0

Ashton

Dawn

Custer

Joel

Tusler

Friona

12.6

East Parmerton

Bovina

Littleton

Alpena

Tulare

Cooks

550.5335.7, 554.0

850.0

558.3

East Brush

569.5

570.9

Comanche

882.1

348.0

McCook

Isleta

Belpre

Yuma

Sutton

Howell

Lariat

Calhoun

Eunice

Kaffir

Eckley

594.5

Cuyler

Hoover

McKibben

Suwanee

Hoehnes

Simpson

Caddoa

Mustang

621.8

Shirley

148.8

Cantara
Melrose

Garland

Carnero

Franklin

Evanola

Ralston

Moseley

Parkman

633.8

Platner

12.2

Monfort

Sodium

Benteen

Uta
h J

ct

Robb

112.8 99.7X

Ardmore

Bartley

Morrill Hyannis

Dunning

646.0, 0.0

Wray

Whitman

Parks

Trenton

Kenesaw

624.7

178.7

235.2

Glenham

119.4

Longmont

Mildred

Loveland

Wakpala

Bucyrus

653.2

DomingoThoreau

Socorro

Sabinal

Watrous

La Joya

East Defiance

657.6, 0.0

Culebra

Willard

452.9

North Yard

165.0, 0.0

Rosebud

171.0

Gerlach

Federal

Haigler

Altus

Ingalls

Dillwyn

Offerle

Kinsley
Kendall Holcomb

Glazier

Mendota

Dunmore

93.7X

Prowers

Granada

109.0

Mindeman

Hathaway

Lambert

Chugwater

Pierce

Marietta

Thornton

Max

MP 472.2

Kendrick

Java Jct

121.5

Tonville

La Lande

Culbertson

Holbrook

Crawford

Arapahoe

Thedford

Stratton

Lakeside

Pedernal

McIntosh

Gary
Ruby

Obar

King

Hahn

Dell

Flat

Silt

Ault

Carr

Efaw

Cameo

Rifle Allen

Range

Meade

300.0

Bloom

Shale

Mater

Logan

Duran

Yegen

453.2

Azure Cliff

Optic

Davis

Chacra

Conlen

Optima

Kismet

Plains

Tyrone

Fowler

Corona

Romero

Moba Jct

Granby

Radium

Snyder

Fraser

Guymon

Hooker

Hobart

Dotsero

Grizzly

414.0

Utaline

Pastura

Newkirk
Simmons

Montoya
Palomas

Nichols

405.5 385.6

392.2

Tolland

Texhoma

Liberal

Bucklin
Minneola

Haviland

Palisade

Railhead

Cullison

Gallinas

Rockwood

Brighton

Crescent

Goodwell

Amy

Gem

Duke

Dana

Foss

Wall

Gano

Ryus Tice

Otis

Gray

Alma

Vona

Erick

Sayre

Blair

Athol
Traer

Athol

Foley

Ewing

Rocky

Stano

Babbs

Rolla

Healy

Flynn

Laird

Rozel

Onida

Blunt

Limon

ColbyEdson

Genoa

Paoli

Vilas
Walsh

Grant

Els ie

Linton
Temvik

130.2

Borger

Canute

Friend

Philip

East Dutch

Hamlet
Enders

Norton
Atwood

Hobart

Manter

Bessie

Ensign

Moscow

Hickok

Marion

Berlin

Dailey

Albert

Dundee

Heizer
Beeler

Bazine

Larned

Nekoma
Timken

Adrian

Dickey

Miller

Reager

Arriba
Bovina

Kanona

Almena

Towner

Selden

BretonLevant

O'Neill 124.4

Haxtun

Madrid

Elwood
Eustis

Farnam

Curtis

Windso r

Moffitt

Chadron

Edgeley

Hermosa

Midland

Sturgis

Wauneta

Beverly

Wheeler

Svoboda

Fransen

Clinton

Cordell

Sturgis

Arapaho

Johnson

Satanta

Ulysses

Elkhart

Hugoton

Haggard

Lebanon
Hendley

TractorTribune
Selkirk

Burdett

Alamota

Dighton

Hanston

Frizell

Harrold

Naponee

Oberlin

Peconic

Bethune
Seibert

Flagler

Clayton

Dresden

Rexford

Ruleton

Calvert

Fleming

Holyoke

Amherst
Venango

Brandon Dickens

Maywood

Hazelton

Sentinel

Elk City

Columbus

689.1

Palisade

Imperial

Oelrichs

Portales

Oronoque
McDonald

Feterita

Sublette

Copeland
Saunders

Santa Fe

Grigston
Coranado

Highmore

Norcatur

Franklin

Stratton Brewster

Goodland

Jennings

Grainton

Dill City

Lone Wolf

349.5

686.5

Dutch Center

377.0

Belmont

Crossover 408.4
409.7

Mandan

Ellsworth

361.1

3.4

Heartwell

Benkelman

330.7

Shoemaker

Schomberg

Blue Hill287.8

Indianola

South Colorado Springs

276.3

Speer

Longs Peak

Bellefont

Deerfield

Highland

Las Animas

Blatchford

Boulder

Miles City

Broomfield

Keenesburg

Ranchester

Torrington

Dalies

Litchfield

Hemingford

Wigwam

Sweetwater

North Colorado SpringsAcademy

Morristown

Larkspur

San Acacia

Rio Puerco

Greenland

27.4, 10.1

Rumford

Tomah

North Pueblo

Macksville

Charleston

McLaughlin

Carbon Jct

Castle Rock

White Deer

West Alliance

Lodge Grass

St Michael

Scottsbluff

Knife River

Baxter

Mountainair

Wagon Mound

PiercevilleGarden City

Summerfield

Dinsmore

Swink

Fowler

Thunder Hawk

Vroman
Manzanola

Ludlow
Lynn

Rocky Ford

Pompeys Pillar

Crossover 547.2

Mayne

Beshoar

Crossover 419.8

Crossover 445.1

Crossover 169.8

Crossover 150.6

Trinchere

Crossover 229.9

Barela

Alps

369.2

Branson

Casa

Zuni

Keota

458.8

Finch

Folsom

Tejon

Clyde

El Paso Jct

Des Moines

Holly

Sears

Perico

Hilton

Henkel

Guy
Ware

Buttes

Boone

Channing

Lingle

Hartley

Roggen

Degraw

Oxford

934.4, 895.6

Tascosa

Gentry

Finney

Bodega

Warner

Hysham

Wright

328.08

Wootton

598.6

Bragdon

Boden

Belen Jct

Crossover 584.4

Schramm

Machovec

Atlanta

Sanborn

Etter

GrebnerIpswich

Wasson

East Grants

Beevers

West Grants

Jarales

Madrone
Dunmoor

Dumas

932.4 897.6 = 0.0

Bautista

Gallinas

Fountain

Big Lift

West Sais

Ambrosia

Minatare
Mitchell

Gonzalas

Orin Jct

Las Animas Jct

Antelope

876.8

Stafford

Marsh

Juilliard

533.6, 235.5

Clearmont

Cambridge

Nantasket

Englewood

West Pegs

Blanchard

East Pegs

Dumas Jct

El Dorado

South Jct

Frick

Enterprise

Broken Bow

Ft. Sumner

Crossover 539.7

Campo

Fisher Jct

Crossover 560.3

Spearville

Springfield

Palmer Lake

Bob

Waco

Moon

Mike

Reno

Blum

Sitka

Mahto

Alamo

Kerrick

Myers Joppa
Flynn

Wyola
Spear

Anzac

Kara

6.9

Marty

Reeder

Bowdle

Walker

Haynes

Lemmon

Shobon

122.6

Worden

Horton

Geddes

Arvada

Hardin

Stratford

Slater

Farthing

Verona

Bonneville

McCune

Silver Crown

536.0

Niwot

Watauga

Deadwood Jct

Fair

Antioch

Acomita

Wingate

349.2

Olustee

Scranton

MP 400.5

Westmore

Big Horn

Crossover 263.6

Headrick

Bluewater

Lautz

Conrad

Ruxton

104.2

Countant Creek

Bull Mountain

Java

Arno

Reid

Lamy

Mason

Creta

Dowlin

Carnes

94.3

Ciniza

4.58.0

Bisonte

87.9

95.3

Harbord

98.3

Crossover 392.2

79.2

Canyoncito

83.0

Sweet Briar

698.6

660.5

495.7

Speer Jct

262.6

90.0

768.7

257.0

709.4

3.0

97.7

197.5

162.5

150.35

5.0

3.4

5.5

131.2

562.0

8.3

4.9

304.0

9.8

58.7

47.2

3.0

476.7

84.4

303.9

32.5

52.0

38.2

48.8

59.9

162.5

75.1

98.7

212.9

UP Crossing

18.8

5.0

14.7

78.6

111.0

22.8

186.0

14.519.525.5

95.0

62.2

28.0

71.7

69.2

9.5

134.88

37.4

536.9

Acton

OrsaSedalia

143.5

17.1

Monument

57.3

44.6

188.7

21.8

200.3, 0.0

230.6

11.8

220.5

53.7
46.5

152.4

36.8

214.3
Alliance

30.8
40.2

154.7

365.6

90.4

MP 330.2

42.6

14.6

87.6

691.4

Holdrege

157.0

170.0

202.6

138.8

175.0

113.0

211.0

99.6
96.7

82.0

91.7

71.1

33.9

84.97

86.5
76.3 63.5

Buffalo Springs

30.7

11.7

82.7

69.8

76.5

Orin

27.4

74.4

24.5

Bingham

57.2

60.7

Mullen

84.1

Seneca 259.3

57.25

49.2

14.4

50.4

Kelker

267.3

43.6

134.4

324.0

27.3

78.8

82.7

27.1

Bridgeport

14.0

15.9

22.2

Crossover 254.2

655.2

759.5

651.8

691.4

Crossover 273.9

550.6

Crossover 320.2

591.5

627.0

583.0

615.0

604.7

572.3

647.3

638.6

98.1

659.5

108.6

36.5

Union

72.3

Third Street

80.0

24.7

Sterling

69.6

194.2

MP 85.5

118.4

46.6

685.9

Crossover 95.5

42.9
37.1

678.0
669.7

202.2

569.0

494.6

484.3

834.2

797.8

772.8

Letan

648.0

468.5

116.8

Lorenzo

631.2

610.9

621.4

Bonner

Peetz

959.6

873.3

776.6

827.3

763.9770.9

737.0

850.6

Crossover 386.8

919.3
903.8

944.6

792.7

955.0

462.1464.3513.0

724.1

606.6

111.0

574.5

505.4

465.2

571.0

Sidney

565.6

410.4

423.0430.8518.5

South Alliance

397.0

North Angora

583.1

CP 120

148.0

UP Xing

671.8

830.0

559.8

195.7

141.2

807.8

458.0

196.1

New Hillrose

189.7

750.2

Brush Junction

205.5

706.4

180.1

606.4

706.3

220.2

792.7

103.3, 240.8

760.1

714.9

251.0

417.4

MP 38.5

770.1

876.6

788.5

235.2

478.9

476.9

Crossover 91.0

263.1

272.3

284.5

441.6

292.5

434.5

431.5

403.7

Wiggins

270.3

451.2

254.3

422.9

160.0

241.8
248.3

561.2

234.0

127.7

333.9

144.3

242.6

125.1

235.0

214.4

197.8

218.3

320.4
293.2

388.1

188.3

184.7

384.6

306.9

214.0

293.9
314.5

165.1

278.8

155.0

192.7

Birdsell

371.7

137.8

366.2

476.1

347.3

204.4

176.3

344.0

223.9

119.7

339.1

133.2

308.5

777.0

64.0

359.2

58.3

15.4X

300.1

599.9

641.0

783.8

69
3.4

737.0

52.1

511.2

Richards

708.1

717.4

805.1

796.3

728.2

967.4

748.6

980.6

741.6

909.7

927.5

882.1

817.0

936.1

894.6

41.3

995.1

757.2

365.2

733.3

949.2

741.0

679.8

27.2

8.2

597.2

1.0

196.6

151.6

118.5

820.4

854.6

85.7

125.6
865.3

671.3

173.1

816.0

788.8793.6

778.5

963.5

750.2

719.7

151.6

942.5

100.1

953.5

699.4

36.5

710.0

811.0

742.3

725.3

143.0

24.6

117.7

678.8

128.8

803.3

149.3
146.5

732.1

879.3

894.8

Lee Ranch Jct

107.2

Higgins

854.8

Progress

126.2

867.4

697.0
743.2

889.0

884.2

769.0

761.4

817.7

862.4

750.5756.1

746.0

823.0

839.9

South Guam

32.2

56.1

81.8

123.6

737.8

704.6

835.2
North Guam

815.5

134.5

111.3

687.9

757.0

371.3

727.7

428.5

15.6

350.1

319.5

386.3

136.8

136.7X

351.2

379.7

498.7

410.5
417.8

438.4

398.3

587.6

444.1

27.3=0.0X

Glenrock

402.4

157.6

390.1

324.7

384.0

377.3

502.3

Walter

485.3

Hedgesville

437.3442.2
293.3

284.9
251.1

266.0

453.9

510
277.6

4.2

272.8

336.1

778.1

Bishop

344.7

354.7

129.2

361.5

417.0

138.9

371.2

409.0

687.2

682.9 676.0

695.5700.3

835.4

702.7

863.6

Clayton

784.2

607.8

582.1

627.6

596.4

615.3

603.3

588.4

634.0

Bucknum

524.5

614.7

518.0

Powder River

607.8

531.7

463.5

Hoover

731.0

512.8

Arminto

491.4

76.4

65.3

474.9521.5

733.54

Peaks

100.38

Don

171.6

1035.6

808.24

792.17

122.6

15.8

29.0

249.47

1043.9

1015.6

West Baca

545.4, 417.6

Berea

55 24.5

98.0
86.2

442.5

372.7

350.5

460.5

6.7

4.8
5.0

6.2

172.6

18.0

709.1

12.4

93.0

62.2

50.1

47.175.8

66.0

31.2
56.9

42.1 37.0
20.7

22.8

40.3

52.255.7

25.8

35.6

66.9
72.9

77.0

58.8
63.7

86.2

47.2

927.4

922.4

450.0

360.1

445.0

408.7

432.6

427.7

423.3
416.6

368.1

399.1

399.1
390.1

386.6

355.0

347.5

155.2

Mina

451.7

504.5

536.1

525.6

464.0

443.5

406.4

391.0

380.4

370.0

318.6

363.4

720.1

328.6

314.9

463.8

437.0498.1

468.9473.1

307.1

621.3

615.3

597.9

590.8

188.8

561.2

376.2

128.8

265.0

297.9

272.6

903.8

902.4

883.5

906.4

898.8

Madden

142.1

123.0

103.5

379.5

116.4

111.3

181.8

484.6

473.6

454.3

494.3

430.6

355.0

347.9

401.98

453.52

1600.3
1606.7

1547.2
1577.4

1594.7

1615.5

Whitewood

Frederick

Roosevelt

Bird City

Montezuma

Hollinger

Gate

Alexander
Ness City

Wellfleet

15.0

Dakota Jct

Plankinton

Rapid City

Big Timber

St Francis

Hoisington

Montpelier

Burlington

Republican

Smithfield

Great Bend

Moorefield

Sueltz Spur

Buffalo Gap

Long Island

Wilsonville
Beaver City

Pawnee Rock

Rush Center

Cedar Bluffs

Phillipsburg

Belle Fourche

Wolf

Keyes

Flynn

Elmer

Dave

Lysite

Sunray

Tennis

Warner

Ludell

Bigbow

357.3

158.6178.2

Norton
Herndon

Manitou

Corinth

Sanford

Orleans

213.0

Wallace

Blakeman

Medberry

Stamford

La Moure

171.0172.6

Kanorado

Beardsley

La Crosse

Ft. Pierre

Northville

Almena Jct

Mudd Springs

223.9

34.4

Raton

Dalton

Kuehn

Akron

241.5

French

Casper

Gurley

Huntsman

Vaughn

Wolsey

Golden

Gallup

Pinneo

Ravenna

260.4

Colstrip

Guernsey

Wendover

273.8

Mobridge

Edgemont

La Junta

Gillette

Glorieta
Las Vegas

Northport

Lee Ranch

Hettinger

Sarpy Jct

Plainview

Walsenburg

Oxford Jct

Dodge City

290.4

Shawnee Jct

Caballo Jct

Spring Creek

Brush Center

Big SkyLaurel

Donkey Creek Jct

514.5,14.8

C&S Jct

Sheridan

ForsythJones Jct

West Dutch

Mossmain

Bridger Jct

0.74, 11.7

West Gillette

Na Jct

39.5

591.6

283.9

Greybull

South Denver

Fort Laramie

Aberdeen EastAberdeen West

Escalante Jct

Canon City Jct

Aberdeen South

Piper

Crossover 425.5

Crossover 567.0

Crossover 339.4

Crossover 300.1

Crossover 423.6

Crossover 247.0

Crossover 237.3

Clovis Point Jct

Wa
ke

ley

DornickMinnesela

Nerco Jct

Lafayette

Kleenburn

Red River

Hightower

Moreau Jct

Thermopolis

Dodge City Jct

Lucerne

44.2

62.3

586.0, 0.4

114.8, 0.0

Pulliam

56.4

302.4=316.7

454.9, 150.0

231.5, 257.4

Worland

69.2

Durkee

Bond

133.2, 127.3

Pratt

Kearney

Billings

Greeley

La Salle

Grand

Junction

Manderson
Basin

Spence

Parachute

Rio Bravo

Tabernash

Himes

Greensburg
Mullinville

East Portal

Platteville

Long

Mack

Nunn

Kane

Chloe

Stucco

Abajo

AdamsRocky

Fruita

Leyden

Clifton

Stevens

Missler

Hayland

Lucerne

Shoshone

De Beque

314.7

Leoncito

Fruitvale

Newcastle

Wellsford

Kremmling

Plainview

Gibbon Jct

Troublesome

Winter Park

Grand Valley

Rollinsville

Moffat Tunnel
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